
PUBLIC NOTICE 
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION – APRIL 6, 2021 

FOR SKOKIE PARK DISTRICT 
PARK COMMISSIONER

(All filings to 9300 Weber Park Place, Skokie)

 TIMETABLE

NOMINATION PAPERS: Circulation begins Tuesday, September 22, 2020 

FILING DATES: 

OBJECTIONS: 

WITHDRAWAL OF 
CANDIDACY: 

CONSOLIDATED 
ELECTION: 

Monday, December 14, 2020 – 8:30 A.M. to 5 P.M. 
Tuesday, December 15, 2020 – 8:30 A.M. to 5 P.M. 
Wednesday, December 16, 2020 -– 8:30 A.M. to 5 P.M. 
Thursday, December 17, 2020 -– 8:30 A.M. to 5 P.M  
Friday, December 18, 2020 -– 8:30 A.M. to 5 P.M.  
Monday, December 21, 2020 – 8:30 A.M. to 5 P.M. 

Tuesday, December 22, 2020 - 8:30 A.M. to 5 P.M. 
Wednesday, December 23, 2020 -8:30 A.M. to 5 P.M. 
Monday, December 28, 2020 -8:30 A.M. to 5 P.M. 
Tuesday, December 29, 2020 - 8:30 A.M. to 5 P.M. 

Last day to file objections: Tuesday, Dec. 29, 2020 – 5 P.M. 

Deadline to withdraw:  Thursday, January 28, 2021 

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 

Respectfully submitted, 

   _______________ 
Michelle J. Tuft, Secretary 

Vision Statement 
The Skokie Park District envisions a community where all of its residents enjoy a high quality of life through 
leisure time pursuits, beautiful open spaces, and first rate facilities. 
Mission Statement 
The Skokie Park District will realize its vision through teamwork, community partnerships, sound fiscal 
management, and creativity in every area of its operation. 
Core Values 
The Skokie Park District will fulfill its mission through: 

●Commitment● Integrity● Innovation● Service ●Openness ●Environmental Stewardship ●Inclusiveness




